
Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens; C: Jacqui Huppert

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

8:00 AM 6980 STONEFOX GLADIATOR Julianne Tetlow

8:08 AM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore

8:16 AM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner

8:24 AM 7856 BIG FISH Olivia Farrell

8:32 AM 2195 VERSACE I Kimberley Webb

8:40 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke

8:48 AM

Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens; C: Jenny Rykoff

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

9:00 AM 1281 BLOOMFIELD RENEGADE Chrissie Hoffman

9:08 AM 7920 HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE Jessica Vanderlaan

9:16 AM 9122 BELROCK WHETU Harvey Besley

9:24 AM 8988 FLASH MONTANA Carissa Airey

9:32 AM 2484 FINCH FARM QUANTUM Matthew Lord

9:40 AM 6045 L AARABELLA Jessica Merlo

9:48 AM 9049 SALIENT PARK FLASHMAN Toni Cash

9:56 AM 5877 FLENSBURG LAURELIA Murphee Foley

10:04 AM 8842 MORGAN HPS Thomas Staudacher

10:12 AM

10:20 AM

10:28 AM 2138 WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION Kate Thompson

10:36 AM 6693 CAYUSE SKY HAWK Gemma Danahay

10:44 AM 6283 MAYFIELD SPRINGSTEEN Stacey Schooth

10:52 AM 1548 SIEGFRIED HPS Debbie McManus

11:00 AM 7421 CAROOL LEVI OF LOXLEY Tracey Paxton

11:08 AM 9043 MAYFIELD KINGSTON Kristy Battista

11:16 AM 9080 ELLANBRAE DENZEL Victoria Welch

11:24 AM 8196 NARLA Harvey Besley

11:32 AM 8972 REMI BRAVEHEART Matthew Lord

11:40 AM

Class 18 Prix St Georges Sponsored by GPK Group

End of Class

Class 13 Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored by Belt Wise

End of Class

Break

Break

2025 Brisbane CDI

June Fundraiser

PRARG Saturday June 7th



Arena 1

Judges: H: Andrew Stevens; C: Jill Smit

Scribe: H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Paige

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

12:00 PM 6393 FEDERATION Fiona Bassingthwaighte

12:08 PM 8103 KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN Kirsty Cameron

12:16 PM 4246 EVERDEEN Nicole Tough

12:24 PM 841 JAYEM PHILIPPE Jennifer Murphy

12:32 PM 7508 TARRENDENE MIA Kylie Wilson

12:40 PM 6045 L AARABELLA Jessica Merlo

12:48 PM 8221 CLASSIC DIAMOND B Glenn Pearce

12:56 PM 6425 SOMMERVILLE EVELYN Anne Mabardi

1:04 PM 7496 COURTLANDS ANNIKA Mark Reid

1:12 PM

1:20 PM

1:28 PM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Janelle Ware

1:36 PM 8080 GRENWOOD RENDITION Jane Carcary

1:44 PM 7184 FOINAVON I Beth-Marie Rodda

1:52 PM 2168 GWARRYEN AURORA Belinda Russo

2:00 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould

2:08 PM 7941 MARTINA MCM Rebecca Aitken

2:16 PM 8305 MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL Tamika Donald

2:24 PM 6385 BEECHWOOD LAVITA Sophie Brennan

2:32 PM

Arena 1

Judges: H: Jenny Rykoff; C: Jill Smit

Scribe: H: Jessica Vanderlaan; C: Anita Barton

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

2:45 PM 695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland

2:53 PM 6285 BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE Rachel Berry

3:01 PM 7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring

3:09 PM 8835 MIXED ZONE Elizabeth Ballard

3:17 PM 7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Pamela Martin

3:25 PM 6980 STONEFOX GLADIATOR Julianne Tetlow

3:33 PM 243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey

3:41 PM

End of Class

Class 17 Advanced 5.2 Sponsored by TRH Equine

End of Class

Class 16 Elementary 3.3 Sponsored by Picture the Moment

Break

Break



Arena 2

Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen; B: Sandi Gillott

Scribe: C: Jenny Rykoff; B: Kayla Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

8:00 AM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Georgie Cham

8:08 AM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord

8:16 AM 671 JORDAN Racheal Spring

8:24 AM

Arena 2

Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen; B: Sandi Gillott

Scribe: C: Jenny Rykoff; B: Kayla Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

8:30 AM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker

8:38 AM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley

8:46 AM

Arena 2

Judges: C: Anita Barton; B: Sandi Gillott

Scribe: C: Jenny Rykoff; B: Kayla Webb

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

8:50 AM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers

8:58 AM End of Class

Class 21 Intermediate B

End of Class

Class 23 Grand Prix

End of Class

Class 22 Intermediate II



Arena 2

Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen; B: Sandi Gillott

Scribe: C: Michelle Callard; B: Olivia Farrell (9.15-10.19) & Sarah Gould (10.43-11.47)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

9:15 AM 2168 GWARRYEN AURORA Belinda Russo

9:23 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Janelle Ware

9:31 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould

9:39 AM 4246 EVERDEEN Nicole Tough

9:47 AM 8103 KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN Kirsty Cameron

9:55 AM 7184 FOINAVON I Beth-Marie Rodda

10:03 AM 8221 CLASSIC DIAMOND B Glenn Pearce

10:11 AM 841 JAYEM PHILIPPE Jennifer Murphy

10:19 AM 8212 ADRIK H Harvey Besley

10:27 AM

10:35 AM

10:43 AM 6393 FEDERATION Fiona Bassingthwaighte

10:51 AM 7508 TARRENDENE MIA Kylie Wilson

10:59 AM 6425 SOMMERVILLE EVELYN Anne Mabardi

11:07 AM 7941 MARTINA MCM Rebecca Aitken

11:15 AM 6385 BEECHWOOD LAVITA Sophie Brennan

11:23 AM 8305 MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL Tamika Donald

11:31 AM 7496 COURTLANDS ANNIKA Mark Reid

11:39 AM 8080 GRENWOOD RENDITION Jane Carcary

11:47 AM

Arena 2

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers; B: Anita Barton

Scribe: C: Michelle Callard; B: Rebecca Aitken

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

12:15 PM 7856 BIG FISH Olivia Farrell

12:23 PM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke

12:31 PM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert

12:39 PM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland

12:47 PM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore

12:55 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb

1:03 PM 7312 ELITE RAPHAEL Karen Crommelin

1:11 PM

Class 20 - Intermediate I

End of Class

Class 15 Elementary 3.2 Sponsored by Picture the Moment

End of Class

Break

Break



Arena 2

Judges: C: Naomi O'Farrell; B: Ivanka Menken; 

Scribe: C: Michelle Callard; B: Kylie Wilson (1.20-2.16) & Jane Carcary (2.40-3.36)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

1:20 PM 9080 ELLANBRAE DENZEL Victoria Welch

1:28 PM 8988 FLASH MONTANA Carissa Airey

1:36 PM 7421 CAROOL LEVI OF LOXLEY Tracey Paxton

1:44 PM 7920 HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE Jessica Vanderlaan

1:52 PM 9043 MAYFIELD KINGSTON Kristy Battista

2:00 PM 1281 BLOOMFIELD RENEGADE Chrissie Hoffman

2:08 PM 8972 REMI BRAVEHEART Matthew Lord

2:16 PM 9122 BELROCK WHETU Harvey Besley

2:24 PM

2:32 PM

2:40 PM 9049 SALIENT PARK FLASHMAN Toni Cash

2:48 PM 2138 WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION Kate Thompson

2:56 PM 1548 SIEGFRIED HPS Debbie McManus

3:04 PM 8842 MORGAN HPS Thomas Staudacher

3:12 PM 5877 FLENSBURG LAURELIA Murphee Foley

3:20 PM 6693 CAYUSE SKY HAWK Gemma Danahay

3:28 PM 8196 NARLA Harvey Besley

3:36 PM 2484 FINCH FARM QUANTUM Matthew Lord

3:44 PM

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

6285 BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE Rachel Berry

7984 JAMES FURST AFFAIR Anita Barton

Break

Break

End of Class

Class 24 Bring Additional Horse

Class 14 - Preliminary 1.3  Sponsored by Belt Wise


